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products

antifreeze lubricant

Max.Dimension

How to select Floor Spring ?

,



03  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

Instruction



04  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

50

13
2.
5

252 105

270.5

Instruction

Vertical adjustment
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Instruction

Vertical adjustment
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Vertical adjustment
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Vertical adjustment
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Instruction

Vertical adjustment
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Instruction

Vertical adjustment
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Instruction

Vertical adjustment
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12

15

Simple apical axis | MD033

Pivot base seat | MD021 

Center rocker arm | MD011

Simple apical axis | MD034

Top pivot base seat | MD031

Center rocker arm | MD012
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Simple apical axis | MD036

Pivot base seat | MD021.1

MD051L/R

Rocker arm | MD011.1

Top pivot base seat | MD031.1

MKDZ-200
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Door Closer Application Form

Item

Window 
closer

Fire 
window

Fire 
Door

All kinds of 
casement 

door

Door 
Closer

Door 
Closer

Door 
Closer

Door 
Closer

Door 
Closer

Invisible 
Door Closer

Item Code
Hold 

Position

NA

3#

3#

3#

2#

2#

2#

4#

4#

5#

5#

3#

3#

NA

NA

NA

NA

Hold 
Position

Hold 
Position

Hold 
Position

NA

NA

NA

Sliding track 
arm

Force 
Number

Door 
Weight/kg

Max door sash 
widt/mm Door type Picture
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DOOR CLOSER
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Optional parallel bracket 

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
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Optional parallel bracket 

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
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Optional parallel bracket 

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
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Hidden Door Closer
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230

466

31

56

31.5

20
.5

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT CATEGORIES

TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
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Stainless Steel Pull Handle  
Series

Finsh: Satin & Mirror

Features: Elgant and practical

Available: Glass door,Wooden and metal door

Can be customized

Handle specification(mm): A is the total length;

B is the center distance; C is the caliber

PRODUCT FEATURES
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 Material: stainless steel

 Thickness：≥1.0mm

 Size: φ38、φ32、φ25、25×38

Material and specification

Accessories

The subsidiary accessory is selected Stainless Steel 

Philips countersunk screw (M8×29) and Countersunk 

raised head screws with cross recess(M8×29), POM 

washer(φ38×5),pad(φ38×5), brass adaptor.

Maintaining

Advised use special cleanser or water with soft cloth and dry 

up in soft towel atleast once a week.

Avoid use corrosivity cleaner.

Avoid use knife tools to scratch the surface of the handle.

Double door handles installation

Single door handles installation
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C

B A

C

A1B1

B
A

MLY3050

MLY3050 300、500 275、475 25

A、A1(mm) B、B1(mm)

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Mirror&Water transfer printing

Mirror&Water transfer printing

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Mirror&Water transfer printing

Mirror&Water transfer printing

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Mirror&Water transfer printing

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Note: Colors are customizable according to the colour atla of 
Guoqiang Hardware,It can add the antibacterial properties.

Stainless Steel 304

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Satin & Mirror

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm



40  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

Note: Colors are customizable according to the colour atla of 
Guoqiang Hardware,It can add the antibacterial properties.

Note: Colors are customizable according to the colour atla of 
Guoqiang Hardware,It can add the antibacterial properties.

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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Note: Colors are customizable according to the colour atla of 
Guoqiang Hardware,It can add the antibacterial properties.

Note: Colors are customizable according to the colour atla of 
Guoqiang Hardware,It can add the antibacterial properties.

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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ML9706

Note: Open hole size for pull handle in the profile doors is φ 10 ;  
Open hole size for pull handle in the glass doors is φ 12 ;  

Note: Open hole size for pull handle in the profile doors is φ 10 ;  
Open hole size for pull handle in the glass doors is φ 12 ;  

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-65mm
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MLX111

MLX121

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Zinc alloy
Apply Door Type: Wood door/Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side,handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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MLX141

MLX131

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Zinc alloy
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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MLX151

MLX161

Optional Color: Satin Nickel, Grey, Black etc
Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Zinc alloy
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times



47  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

MLX181

MLX162

Optional Color: Satin Nickel, Grey, Black etc
Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Zinc alloy
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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MLX192

MLX1101

Optional Color: Satin Nickel, Grey, Black etc
Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Zinc alloy
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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MLS111

MLS121

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: SS304
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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MLS131

MLS141

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: SS304
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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MLS151

MLS161

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: SS304
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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MLS171

MLS181

140

2
5

130

55

9

60

9

不锈钢执手不锈钢执手

∅53 ∅53

65
.5

2
4
4
.
56072-FZ51

6072-FZ53

6072-FZ52

31

43

∅52

7
2 124

∅2
2

页 页 6072-FZ51

140

25

130

55

9

60

9

不锈钢执手不锈钢执手

∅53 ∅53

65
.5

24
4.
56072-FZ51

6072-FZ53

6072-FZ52

31

43

∅52

72 124

∅2
2

页 页 6072-FZ51

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: SS304
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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127.5

6072-AZ61 6072-AZ64

15 15

45

18
4.
5

72

127.5

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Aluminum Alloy
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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147

6072-AZ01 6072-AZ02

18
4.
5

72

45

147

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Aluminum Alloy 
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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4.
5

127

6072-AZ81

72

45

127

6072-AZ85

Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: Aluminum Alloy 
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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50
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8
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Applicable Door Thickness: 35-55mm
Material: SS304
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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Anti Bacteria Nylon Handle
Apply Door Thickness: 35-50mm
Material: Carbon Steel body with Antibacterial nylon coated
Apply Door Type: Wood door,Steel door,Medical door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times

Anti Bacteria Nylon Handle
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6068-FZ114

Applicable Door Thickness: 45-55mm
Material: SS304
Apply Door Type: House Entrance door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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6068-FZ124

Applicable Door Thickness: 45-55mm
Material: SS304
Apply Door Type: House Entrance Door
Spindle: 8mm
Packing detail: Double side handles,spindle,screws
Life Times: ≥100000 times
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GH70
Opening Mode: 

Spec: 

Intelligent human voice prompt

C-Level cylinder

Anti-theft peeping password input function

Low-voltage alarm function

Free handle, anti-violent opening

USB emergency power supply

Pry-proof structure design, safe and reliable

Technical Data
Item No. GH70(black)

Size 370*76*23mm

Battery 4X1.55VAA Batteries

Opening method Password + fingerprint + card + key

Working voltage DC6V

Material Aluminum alloy

Working temperature -20° ~ +60°

Fingerprint Sensor Semiconductor fingerprint collector

Working humidity 10%-90%RH

Keyboard Touch button

Password capacity 50 passwords, 200 fingerprints and 100 cards

Verification time ≤300ms

Rejection rate ≤0.1%

False acceptance rate < 0.0001%

Suitable door thickness 45-110mm

Lock body: 

FD24240A FD30240A FD40388A
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Lock body: 

Optional Color: 

Black Mocha brown

GH71

FD24240A FD30240A FD40388A

Technical Data
GH71(black, mocha brown)

370*76*23mm

4X1.55VAA Batteries

Password + fingerprint + card + key

DC6V

Aluminum alloy

-20° ~ +60°

Semiconductor fingerprint collector

Touch button

100 passwords, 100 fingerprints and 100 cards

≤300ms

≤0.1%

< 0.0001%

45-110mm

10%-90%RH

Opening Mode: 

Spec: 

Intelligent human voice prompt

C-Level cylinder

Anti-theft peeping password input function

Low-voltage alarm function

Free handle, anti-violent opening

USB emergency power supply

Pry-proof structure design, safe and reliable

Item No.

Size

Battery

Opening method

Working voltage

Material

Working temperature

Fingerprint Sensor

Working humidity

Keyboard

Password capacity

Verification time

Rejection rate

False acceptance rate

Suitable door thickness
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Lock body: 

Optional Color: 

Red bronze Gold

WSG2
Opening Mode: 

Spec: 

Intelligent human voice prompt

LED Screen

Invisible C-Level cylinder

Anti-theft peeping password input function

Low-voltage alarm function

Silent slider design

Free handle, anti-violent opening

USB emergency power supply

Pry-proof structure design, safe and reliable

Technical Data
WSG2(red bronze, gold)

400*78*32mm

1.55VAA Batteries(4 or 8pcs)

Password + fingerprint + card + key

DC6V

Zinc alloy

-20° ~ +60°

Semiconductor fingerprint collector

Touch button

10 passwords, 200 fingerprints and 100 cards

≤300ms

≤0.1%

< 0.0001%

45-110mm FD24240A FD30240A FD40388A

10%-90%RH

Item No.

Size

Battery

Opening method

Working voltage

Material

Working temperature

Fingerprint Sensor

Working humidity

Keyboard

Password capacity

Verification time

Rejection rate

False acceptance rate

Suitable door thickness
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Lock body: 

Optional Color: 

Red bronze Black gold

WSG3

Intelligent human voice prompt

LED Screen

Invisible C-Level cylinder

Anti-theft peeping password input function

Low-voltage alarm function

Silent slider design

Free handle, anti-violent opening

USB emergency power supply

Pry-proof structure design, safe and reliable

Technical Data
WSG3(black gold, red bronze)

400*78*32mm

1.55VAA Batteries (4 or 8 pcs)

Password + fingerprint + card + key

DC6V

Zinc alloy

-30° ~ +60°

Semiconductor fingerprint collector

Touch button

10 passwords, 200 fingerprints and 100 cards

≤300ms

≤0.1%

< 0.0001%

FD24240A FD30240A FD40388A

10%-90%RH

45-110mm

Opening Mode: 

Spec: 

Item No.

Size

Battery

Opening method

Working voltage

Material

Working temperature

Fingerprint Sensor

Working humidity

Keyboard

Password capacity

Verification time

Rejection rate

False acceptance rate

Suitable door thickness
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Partial feature: 

Lock body: 

FD22238 FD22238A FD22238B

GHX2D

Opening Mode: 

Spec: 

International standard universal lock body

Spare mechanical key, C-Level cylinder

Multilevel differentiation management

Low-voltage alarm function

Double quick lock body, lifting handle to quickly lock the door

Free handle, anti-violent opening

Technical Data
GHX2D(natural colour, black)

300*50*24mm

4X1.55VAA Batteries

85mm

Password + fingerprint + key + card

DC6V

SS304

-30° ~ +60°

 Semiconductor collector

Touch button

100 passwords, 150 fingerprints and 150 cards

≤300ms

≤0.1%

< 0.0001%

Door Sash Allowable Depth for Lock body holes>50mm,
Thickness>35mm

10%-90%RH

Item No.

Size

Battery

Lock CTC Size

Opening method

Working voltage

Material

Working temperature

Fingerprint Sensor

Working humidity

Keyboard

Password capacity

Verification time

Rejection rate

False acceptance rate

Suitable door thickness







72  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

7255

Spindle: 8mm

Center Distance : 72mm

Backset: 55mm

Faceplate Material: 304

Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate

Latch Bolt: 304 

Dead Bolt: 304

Plate Width: 24mm

Cylinder Type:                       Europe

10.2

19
.5

7255-MS03Y

Item No.

Remarks: 
Z stands for right corner of the face plate
Y stands for round corner of the face plate

Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

72 SERIES
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Spindle: 8mm

Center Distance : 72mm

Backset: 55mm

Faceplate Material: 304

Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate

Latch Bolt: 304 

Dead Bolt: 304

Plate Width: 20/24mm

Cylinder Type:                       Europe

72

20/24

16
5

84

13
13

63

23
5 80

70
.5

55

20/24

13
13

23
5 80

70
.5

10.2

19
.5

Item No.

Remarks: 
Z stands for right corner of the face plate
Y stands for round corner of the face plate

Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

72 SERIES
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72

20/24
3

16
5

63

23
5

60

20
9

89
20/24

23
4

20
8.
5

10.2

19
.5

Item No.

Remarks: 
Z stands for right corner of the face plate
Y stands for round corner of the face plate

Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

Spindle: 8mm

Center Distance : 72mm

Backset: 60mm

Faceplate Material: 304

Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate

Latch Bolt: 304 

Dead Bolt: 304

Plate Width: 20/24mm

Cylinder Type:                       Europe

72 SERIES
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72

20/24
3

16
5

89

13
13

23
5

85
.5

60

20/24

13
13

23
5

85
.5

10.2

19
.5

Item No. Backset Plate Width

Remarks: 
Z stands for right corner of the face plate
Y stands for round corner of the face plate

Backset: 60mm

Faceplate Material: 304

Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate

Dead Bolt: 304

Plate Width: 20/24mm

Cylinder Type:                              Europe

72 SERIES

6072D Only Dead Bolt
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72

20/243

16
5

89

23
5

63

20
9

20/24

23
5

20
9

57
.5

Item No. Backset Plate Width

Remarks: 
Z stands for right corner of the face plate
Y stands for round corner of the face plate

Spindle: 8mm
Backset: 60mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate
Latch Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 20/24mm

72 SERIES

6072D Only Latch Bolt
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72

50

1.5

15
8

12
8

18
0

24
79

Item No. Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

Backset: 50mm
Center Distance : 72mm
Spindle: 8mm
Faceplate Material: 201
Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate
Latch Bolt: Zink Alloy 
Plate Width: 24mm
Plate Thickness: 1.5mm
Mute Design: Yes

72 SERIES
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20/24

95
14
.5

13
8

84
55

71
.5

50
.5

11
8

20/24

13
8

71
.5

11
8

3

10.2

19
.5

Item No. Backset Plate Width

Remarks: 
Z stands for right corner of the face plate
Y stands for round corner of the face plate

Backset: 55mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate
Dead Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 20/24mm
Plate thickness: 3mm

Cylinder Type:                      Europe

TUBE WELL AISLE LOCK SERIES
5500 Dead Bolt
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20/24
3

86 13
8

84
55

77

11
8

20/24

13
8

77

11
8

Item No. Backset Plate Width

Remarks: 
Z stands for right corner of the face plate
Y stands for round corner of the face plate

Backset: 55mm
Spindle: 8mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: Anti fingerprint plate
Latch Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 20/24mm
Plate thickness: 3mm

TUBE WELL AISLE LOCK SERIES
5500 Latch Bolt



80  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

Lock Depth H

51

61

56

Backset H

35

45

40

h

17
3

H

22

85

3

页线性图
2585

2585
3085
3585

货号
25
30
35

边心距h
85
85
85

锁心距

17
3

85
55

3

h

H

22

23
8

20
8

页线性图
FD22238

锁体深H
42
47
52

FD22238
货号

35
45
40

边心距h
85
85
85

锁心距 锁体深H
51
61
56

FD22238A

FD22238B

2
38

2
08

Item No. Center 
Distance

Spindle: 8mm
Center Distance : 85mm
Backset: 35mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: 304
Latch Bolt: 304
Dead Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 22mm
Lift up for lock

85 SERIES
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Backset H

25

30

35

Lock Depth H

42

47

52

Item No.

2585

3085

3585

Center 
Distance

85

85

85

h

17
3

H

22

85

3

页线性图
2585

2585
3085
3585

货号
25
30
35

边心距h
85
85
85

锁心距

1
73

85
55

3

h

H

22

23
8

20
8

页线性图
FD22238

锁体深H
42
47
52

FD22238
货号

35
45
40

边心距h
85
85
85

锁心距 锁体深H
51
61
56

FD22238A

FD22238B

23
8

20
8

Spindle: 8mm
Center Distance : 65mm
Backset: 68mm
Faceplate Material: 304/201
Lock Case: 304
Latch Bolt: 304/201
Dead Bolt: 304/201
Plate Width: 22mm

85 SERIES
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63
68

22
5
24
0

14
30

68
17
7 20
9

53

60

105

24
0

Item No. Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

Spindle: 8mm
Center Distance : 68mm
Backset: 60mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: 304
Latch Bolt: 304
Dead Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 30mm
Lift up for lock

68 SERIES
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24

24
0

22
5

14

60

68

90.5

Item No. Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

Spindle: 8mm
Center Distance : 68mm
Backset: 60mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: 304
Latch Bolt: 304
Dead Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 24mm
Lift up for lock

68 SERIES
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37
3

38
8

40

21

68

35
4.
5

23
4

60
105.5

18

Item No. Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

Spindle: 8mm
Center Distance : 68mm
Backset: 60mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: 304
Latch Bolt: 304
Dead Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 40mm
Lift up for lock

68 SERIES
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68
52
.5

3 105

17
6.
17

24

14

24

36
12
7

75

8

26
0

Item No. Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

Spindle: 8mm
Center Distance : 75mm
Backset: 68mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: 304
Latch Bolt: 304
Dead Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 24mm
Lift up for lock

68 SERIES
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FD33210

18
5

33

21
0

12
68

52

138

52

630-1000

15
5

45

64

50

65 18.5

页 页 TS1000-F01

Item No. Backset Center 
Distance Plate Width

Spindle: 8mm
Center Distance : 65mm
Backset: 68mm
Faceplate Material: 304
Lock Case: 304
Latch Bolt: 304
Dead Bolt: 304
Plate Width: 33mm
Lift up for lock

68 SERIES
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18
5

33

21
0

12
68

52

138

52

630-1000

15
5

45

64

50
65 18.5

页 页 TS1000-F01

1.Single point lock,easy to open.
2.The length of the lock can be adjusted 
according to the width of the door.
3.Main material is SS304.
4.Finishing: Brushed or customized.
5.Life: 200,000 times

PUSH BAR LOCK SERIES
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1.Two points lock,easy to open.
2.The length of the lock can be adjusted according to the width of the door.
3.Main material is SS304.
4.Finishing: Brushed or customized.
5.Life: 200,000 times

PUSH BAR LOCK SERIES
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Key+Knob Cylinder      MLS35*35N 

Key+Dead End Cylinder     MDD10*35 Knob+Dead End Cylinder     MDD10*35N

1.Common Cylinder with Length 70mm
2.H59 Material, Bright nickel,Sand nickel 
or PVD Gold plated, black color etc;                                                     
3.Suitable for doors; 

1.Common Cylinder with Length 70mm
2.H59 Material,Sand nickelplated;                                                     
3.Suitable for bathroom doors; 

Discription:  Discription:  

1.Length: 45mm
2.Material: H59 ,brushed finishing

1.Length: 45mm
2.Material: H59 ,brushed finishing

Discription: Discription: 

Bathroom Cylinder      MLS35*35NW
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44-50
22

37.5

18.5

14
6

13
0

Material: Zinc Alloy
                 Stainless steel       
Finishing: Brushed

Material: Zinc Alloy/Aluminium   
Door Thickness: 45mm
Finishing: Aluminum Oxidation

Item No.

Item No.

Profile Thickness

Profile Thickness

55-65mm

45-48mm

Floor Lock for Profile Door

Lock for Profile Door
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55-65mm

Item No. Profile Thickness
Material: Zinc Alloy/Stainless Steel
Finishing: Brushed

Material: Zinc Alloy/Aluminium
Surface: Aluminum Oxidation

Item No. Profile Thickness

Middle Lock for Profile Door

Middle Lock for Profile Door

Choose the suitable cylinder 
according to the door sash thickness
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Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Stain(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Glass Door Lock

Glass Door Lock
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Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Glass Door Lock

Glass Door Lock
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Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Glass Door Lock

Glass Door Lock
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Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Stain(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed(Mirror,Titanium ect.can be customized)

Glass Door Lock

Glass Door Lock
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Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed

Material: Stainless Steel
Door Thickness: 10-12mm glass door
Finishing: Brushed

Glass Door Shoot Bolt 

Glass Door Shoot Bolt 
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Item No.

Item No.

Material

Material

Size

Size

Finishing

Finishing

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Note: B stands for ball bearing,Z stands for right angle,A stands for material SS304,B stands for material SS201.

Note: B stands for ball bearing,Z stands for right angle,A stands for material SS304,B stands for material SS201.
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4×3×3-4BB-ZZA

4×4×3-4BB-ZZA

304

304

99×76.6×3

101.6×101.6×3

左
右
调
整

固
定

12

5

固
定

∅15

∅6.5

前
后
调
整

10
2

28

L

2
7

28

76.2

∅6

∅14

10
1.
6

2
5

76

101.6

∅14 3

∅8

3

103

18 16 10 9

10
1.
6

2
5

76

左
右
调
整

固
定

12

5

固
定

∅15

∅6.5

前
后
调
整

10
2

28
L

27
28

76.2

∅6

∅14

10
1.
6

25 76

101.6

∅14 3

∅8

3

103

18 16 10 9

10
1.
6

25 76

Brushed/Mirror/PVD golden/Black

Brushed/Mirror/PVD golden/Black

Item No.

Item No.

Material

Material

Size

Size

Finishing

Finishing
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4×4×3-2BB-ZZA 304 101.6×101.6×3

4×4×3-2BB-ZZB 201 101.6×101.6×3

4×3×3-2BB-ZZA 304 99×76.6×3

4×3×3-2BB-ZZB 201 99×76.6×3

Item No. Material Size Finishing

Brushed

Brushed

Item No. Material Size Finishing

Brushed

Brushed

Note: B stands for ball bearing,Z stands for right angle,A stands for material SS304,B stands for material SS201.

Note: B stands for ball bearing,Z stands for right angle,A stands for material SS304,B stands for material SS201.
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Item No. Material Size Finishing

Brushed

Note: B stands for ball bearing,Z stands for right angle,A stands for material SS304,B stands for material SS201.

Item No. Material Size Finishing

Brushed

Note: B stands for ball bearing,Z stands for right angle,A stands for material SS304,B stands for material SS201.



103  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

22

22

40 40

19.5~24.519.5~24.5

22

22

43

40

22

5×3G

5×3M

304 128×101×3 Steel door

304 128×101×3 wooden door

3044×3×3-2BB-ZZA4

Item No.

Item No.

Material

Material

Size

Size

Finishing

Finishing

Note

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Note: B stands for ball bearing,Z stands for right angle,A stands for material SS304

Material: Aluminium
Finishing: painted
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A

INSTALLATION EXAMPLES

Frame door in frame ceiling

Frameless glass door in frame ceiling

Frameless glass door in frame cement ceilng

Frameless glass door in frameless glass wall



106  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

Lower clamp Upper clamp

Top clamp Bending clamp

Item No.

MJ1202

MJ1512

MJ1902

Door Thickness

10-12mm

15mm

15-19mm

Item No.

MJ1204

MJ1514

MJ1904

Door Thickness

10-12mm

15mm

15-19mm

Item No.

MJ1201

MJ1511

MJ1901

Material

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Material

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Door Thickness

10-12mm

15mm

15-19mm

Item No.

MJ1203

MJ1513

MJ1903

Door Thickness

10-12mm

15mm

15-19mm

Main Material: Stainless steel
Finishing: Satin

Material

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Material

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Precision Casting Door Clamps 
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Clamp lock

MJ1206 Top clamp MJ1207 Top clamp

Item No.

MJ1205

MJ1515

MJ1905

Door Thickness

10-12mm

15mm

15-19mm

Main Material: Aluminium alloy,Stainless steel
Finishing: Satin

Material

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Aluminium 
alloy+Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Glass Door Clamps 
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Door thickness: 10-12mm
Main Material: Aluminium/Stainless steel
Finishing: Satin

MJ1208 T clamp

MJ1210 F clamp left

MJ1209 F clamp right

Glass Door Clamps 
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MY809

MY808

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-12mm
Applicable Door Width: 800-1200mm
Applicable Door weight: ≤50kg
Main Material: Stainless steel
Finishing: Polished/Satin

Clamps for bathroom
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MY812

Applicable Door Thickness: 10-12mm
Applicable Door Width: 800-1200mm
Applicable Door weight: ≤50kg
Main Material: Stainless steel/brass
Finishing: Polished/SatinGlass Door Clamps 
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Concealed Door Shootbolt  FDCX0116

Concealed Door Shootbolt  FDCX0214

Middle Shootbolt  FDCX0320

Details: 
1, Stainless steel with brushed surface.
2, Used for slave door sashes on double opened doors. 
Installed on the top or bottom.
3, Passed 90 min's fire resistance test from NFTC.

Details: 
1, Stainless steel with brushed surface.
2, Used for slave door sashes on double opened doors. 
Installed on the top or bottom.
3, Passed 90 min's fire resistance test from NFTC.

Details: 
1, Stainless steel with brushed surface.
2, Used for slave door sashes on double opened doors. 
Installed on the middle.
3, Passed 90 min's fire resistance test from NFTC.
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Concealed Door Shootbolt  FDCX0425

Concealed Door Shootbolt  FDCX0518

Shootbolt  FDLX0644.1

Details: 
1, Galvanized carbon steel.
2, Used for slave door sashes on double opened doors. 
Installed on the top and bottom.
3, Passed 90 min's fire resistance test from NFTC.

Details: 
1, Stainless steel with brushed surface.
2, Used for slave door sashes on double opened doors. 
Installed on the top and bottom.
3, Passed 90 min's fire resistance test from NFTC.

FDCX0644.1 

Material: Stainless Steel                                                                            
Surface Treatment: Brushed
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13

144

150

20

27.5

146

Shootbolt  LDCX0116

Shootbolt  LDCX0214

Security Chain  FDL01

Material: Alum.
Finish: Powder coated

Material: Alum.
Finish: Powder coated

Item Code Shootbolt Length H

Frame Part Sash Part

Material: Zinc alloy
Finish: Brushed
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∅6

2.5

2612

∅ 4
5

304

Concealed Pull Ring  62-LH01

Pull and Push Plates  100-TLB01

Door Stopper  FMPA01

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel with brushed 
surface
2, Applicable for stairwell doors

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel with brushed 
surface
2, Applicable for self-closing fire 
doors or bathroom doors.
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Door Coordinator

Concealed Door Coordinator

Details: 
1, Used for double door openings to ensure the right 
sequence of inactive and active door leaf's closing.
2, No left or right handed
3, Passed 90 min's fire resistance test from NFTC.

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel 304 with brushed surface
2, Used for double door openings to ensure the right 
sequence of inactive and active door leaf's closing.
3, Concealed installation which is more aesthetical
4, No left or right handed
5, Passed 90 min's fire resistance test from NFTC.

Length Item Code Sash Width

Item No.

Material
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地吸  FDX02 不锈钢，拉丝 金色

∅4
9

2386

∅3
2

SR13

∅25

∅13

∅19

∅6
2

13
37 40

门吸

∅61

44

2
9

4.2

5.
5

∅7
4

Invisible Pull Ring  LH02

Magnetic Door Catch  
FMX05

Magnetic Door Catch  
FMX06

Dust Proof Plug  FCXZ02

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel with brushed surface
2, Applicable for stairwell doors

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel 304
2, Brushed surface or Black color
3, could be installed on floor or wall

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel 304
2, Brushed surface or PVD Golden or black color

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel with brushed surface
2, Used with concealed door shootbolts to keep away 
from dust
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Door Pull Handle YMKS01

Floor Catch FDX02

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel 304
2, Brushed surface or golden color

Details: 
1, Stainless Steel 304
2, Brushed surface or PVD 
golden color or black color
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GLT01B

GLT04B

GLT02B

GYQA-01

GLT03B GHS201

GLTC01

GYQB-01

GHS401 GHS301

GLT01A

GLT04A

GLT02A

GYQC-01

GLT03A
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FLOOR DRAIN 
SERIES



122  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

☆ 100*100*4MM

☆ Floor Drain 57 bronze

☆ Floor Drain Cap 57 copper

☆ Stainless Steel strainer

☆ Anti-overflow function

☆ Surface chrome plating

GDH04A

☆ 100*100MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 3.5 mm         

☆ Stainless Steel strainer         

☆ Surface chrome plating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce

☆ 100*100MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 3.5 mm         

☆ Stainless Steel strainer         

☆ Surface chrome plating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce

☆ 100*100MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 3.5 mm         

☆ Stainless Steel strainer         

☆ Surface chrome plating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce

☆ 100*100MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 3.5 mm         

☆ Stainless Steel strainer         

☆ Surface chrome plating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce

☆ 100*100MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 8.5 mm         

☆ Stainless Steel strainer         

☆ Surface chrome plating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce

GDH01B GDH02A

GDH03B

GDH01A

GDH03A
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☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 100*100*2MM

☆ Self-sealing water core with plastic

☆ Surface drawing

☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 100*100*3MM

☆ Stainless steel self-sealing water core

☆ Surface drawing

☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 100*100*3MM

☆ Anti-overflow copper rebound seal

☆ Surface drawing

☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 100*100*3MM

☆ Stainless steel self-sealing water core

☆ Surface drawing

☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 100*100*3MM

☆ Anti-overflow copper rebound seal

☆ Surface drawing

GDS03B

GDS01A GDS02A

GDS03A

GDS01B

☆ 100*100MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 18 mm         

☆ Stainless Steel strainer         

☆ Surface chrome plating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce

GDH05A
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☆ 200*83*48MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 11mm         

☆ Spring type dehydrating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce                                          

☆ 201 Stainless Steel strainer

☆ Surface chrome plating

☆ 300*83*48MM            

☆ 57 bronze base 11mm         

☆ Spring type dehydrating

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce                                          

☆ Stainless Steel strainer

☆ Surface chrome plating

GDH06C GDH06D

☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 300*68*1.5MM

☆ Panel line thickness 3.0 mm

☆ Anti-overflow copper core bounce

☆ Surface drawing

GDS04C

☆ 45-degree plastic elbow USB

☆ Material：PVC

☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 600*80*1MM

☆ 1mm The thickness of the panel is 1mm

☆ Anti-overflow copper rebound seal

☆ Surface drawing

☆ SUS304 subject

☆ 300*80*1MM

☆ 1mm The thickness of the panel is 1mm

☆ Anti-overflow copper rebound seal

☆ Surface drawing

☆ 45-degree plastic elbow USB

☆ Material：PVC

GDS05C PJ2PJ1GDS05D
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Clothes hook 

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ01A

Tissue holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ04A-1

Soap holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ05A-1

Soap dispenser holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ05B-1

Tissue holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ06

Toilet brush holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ05D-1

Single cup holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ05C-1

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Zirconium gold
Number: 0018100
Number: 0024150
Number: 0029500
Number: 0036250

61413105 
61414105
61415105 
61416105 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Rose gold
Number: 0018100
Number: 0024150
Number: 0029500
Number: 0036250

61413106 
61414106
61415106 
61416106 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0015750
Number: 0019250
Number: 0023600
Number: 0026250

61413100 
61414100 
61415100 
61416100 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0015750
Number: 0019250
Number: 0023600
Number: 0026250

61203100 
61204100 
61205100 
61206100 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Number: 0007800
Number: 0009750
Number: 0009750
Number: 0009750

61301100 
61301105 
61301106 
61301122
61301114 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Titanium gold
Number: 0018100
Number: 0024150
Number: 0029500
Number: 0036250

61203104 
61204104 
61205104 
61206104 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0015750
Number: 0019250
Number: 0023600
Number: 0026250

61303100 
61304100 
61305100 
61306100 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0015750
Number: 0019250
Number: 0023600
Number: 0026250

61403100
61404100
61405100
61406100

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Black
Number: 0018100
Number: 0024150
Number: 0029500
Number: 0036250

61403122
61404122
61405122
61406122

Clothes Line
Material: SUS304
Finish: Titanium gold
Number: 0017330

61701304

Clothes Line
Material: SUS304
Polishing finish
Number: 0013130

61701300

Clothes Line
Material: SUS304
Finish: Black
Number: 0017330

61701309

Clothes Line
Material: SUS304
Finish: Gold
Number: 0017330

61702305

Clothes Line
Material: SUS304
Finish: Rose gold
Number: 0017330

61702306

Clothes Line
Material: SUS304
Finish: Black
Number: 0017330

61702309

ACCESSORY

107 108

Clothes Line

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ09



127  

A
SSA ABLO

Y G
uoqiang (Shandong) H

ardw
are Technology Co., Ltd 

Single towel bar 

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ03A-1

Double towel bar 

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ03B-1

Towel rack

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ03C-1

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Gun gray
Number: 0010500
Number: 0014000
Number: 0017500
Number: 0021000

61133323 
61134323 
61135323 
61136323  

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Number: 0012750
Number: 0017500
Number: 0018500

61001306
61001323

61001302 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Gun gray
Number: 0010500
Number: 0014000
Number: 0017500
Number: 0021000

61105323 
61106323 
61107323 
61108323 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed gold
Number: 0009000
Number: 0012000
Number: 0015000
Number: 0018000

61105320 
61106320 
61107320 
61108320 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed
Number: 0009000
Number: 0012000
Number: 0015000
Number: 0018000

61153301 
61154301  
61155301  
61156301 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed
Number: 0007500
Number: 0010000
Number: 0012500
Number: 0015000

61173301
61174301 
61175301 
61176301 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed
Number: 0012500
Number: 0017500
Number: 0020500
Number: 0024000

61123323 
61124323 
61125323 
61126323 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed
Number: 0009750
Number: 0013000
Number: 0016250
Number: 0019500

61163301 
61164301 
61165301 
61166301 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed
Number: 0007500
Number: 0010000
Number: 0012500
Number: 0015000

61133301
61134301 
61135301 
61136301 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed
Number: 0007500
Number: 0010000
Number: 0012500
Number: 0015000

61105301 
61106301 
61107301 
61108301 

Clothes hook
Material: SUS304
Finish: Brushed gold
Number: 0009000
Number: 0012000
Number: 0015000
Number: 0018000

61133320 
61134320 
61135320 
61136320 

Clothes hook
Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed
Number: 0012500
Number: 0017500
Number: 0020500
Number: 0024000

61123324 
61124324 
61125324 
61126324 

ACCESSORY

109 110

Hand dryer
Material: ABS
Finish:White
Number: 0046800

64901021
Hand dryer
Material: ABS
Finish:White
Number: 0129500

64902021

Soap dispenser
Material: ABS
Finish:White
Number: 0022900

60504421

Hair dryer
Material: ABS
Finish:White
Number: 0036500

64903021
Hair dryer
Material: ABS
Finish:White
Number: 0036000

64904021

Hand dryer
Material: SUS304
Polishing finish
Number: 0018500

64501302

Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 038325

64207100
Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0039000

64204100

Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Titanium gold
Number: 0141750 

64205104
Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0133875 

64205100

Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0158200 

64208100
Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0112500 

64209100

Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0043800 

64211100
Mirror
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0033800

64210100

Hair dryer
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome
Number: 0015500

64301100

Wastebin
Material: SUS304
Finish: Gun gray
Number: 0048500

62101323

Wastebin
Material: SUS304
Finish: Rose Gold
Number: 0035000

62101306

Wastebin
Material: SUS304
Polishing finish
Number: 0022500

62101302

Wastebin
Material: Iron
Finish: White
Number: 0015000

62201221

Wastebin
Material: Iron
Finish: Black
Number: 0015000

62201222

ACCESSORY

123 124

Clothes hook

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

Mirror

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ01D GJ10
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Single towel bar 

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ01

Toilet brush holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ05D

Towel ring

Material: SUS304 

Finish: Brushed

GJ02

Tissue holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ04A

Tissue holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ04B

Soap holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ05A

Single cup holder

Material: SUS304 

Finish: Brushed

GJ05C

Soap dispenser holder

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ05B
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Single towel bar 

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ03A

Double towel bar 

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ03B

Towel rack

Material: SUS304

Finish: Brushed

GJ03C
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Guangzhou Minjie Green Lake 
Residential CommunityWuhan Xuhui Residential Community

Nantong Huarun City Complex

Changsha Zhengrong City Complex

Project Cases
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Beijing Yanqi Lake International 
Conference Centre

Qufu People's Hospital

Nanjing Fantasia City Complex

Hangzhou Fuyang Baolong 
City Square Nanning Liuzhou Bailian Airport

Nanning Dynasty Property 
Residential CommunityThe Chinese University of 

HongKong, Shenzhen

Nanning Poly Bright Future 
Residential Community

Beijing

Qufu

Nanjing Nantong

Hangzhou
Wuhan

Changsha

Nanning
Guangzhou

Shenzhen




